
 WV REAL ESTATE DIVISION 

 Name  Address  Contact Information 

 Arlie Hubbard, 
 Executive Director 

 601 57  th  Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 558-3062 ext. 57301 
 Arlie.O.Hubbard@wv.gov 

 Brett Clutters, 
 Acting Deputy Director/ 
 Leasing Manager 

 601 57  th  Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 352-2303 ext. 22303 
 Brett.D.Clutters@wv.gov 

 Gail E. Delmaar, 
 Operations Manager 

 601 57th Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 352-2302 ext. 22302 
 Gail.E.Delmaar@wv.gov 

 Regina S. Reynolds, Real 
 Estate Specialist 3 

 601 57th Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 352-2303 ext. 22303 
 Regina.S.Reynolds@wv.gov 

 Misty D. Moore, 
 Real Estate Specialist 3 

 601 57th Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 352-2301 ext. 22301 
 Misty.D.Moore@wv.gov 

 Anthony T. Signorelli, 
 Real Estate Specialist 2 

 601 57th Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 352-2305 ext. 22305 
 Anthony.T.Signorelli@wv.gov 

 Caroline J. Bruce, 
 Real Estate Associate 

 601 57th Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 352-2300 ext. 22300 
 Caroline.J.Bruce@wv.gov 

 Kerri A. Gaston, 
 Administrative Services 
 Assistant 

 601 57th Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 352-2308 ext. 22308 
 Kerri.A.Gaston@wv.gov 

 Ronald L. Pleasant 
 Parking Manager 

 601 57th Street, S.E. 
 Suite #3 
 Charleston, WV 25304 

 Phone: (304) 558-9093 ext. 89093 
 Ronald.L.Pleasant@wv.gov 
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